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      RECAP
 Bid #114-16

01 CAFETERIA TABLE
         CONVERTIBLE
BENCH
29” W   x  8’ L  x  29” H

MIDWEST #TB8D29

Size -

Brand
Bid -

Capital Office
Global Equipment
Materials Management
of Alaska
Refrigeration & Food
Equipment, Inc
School Specialty Inc
Staples
Think Office, LLC
Unisource

1037.37 Alt
785.28
1100.00 Alt

1341.15 Alt

832.01
975.00
572.75 Alt
No Bid

Think Office, LLC 572.75

#163508

02 CAFETERIA TABLE
         SPLIT BENCH
29” H  x  12’ L  x 30” W

KI “UNIFRAME”
#UF12/SB/29-PR

Size -

Brand
Bid -

Capital Office
Global Equipment
Materials Management
of Alaska
Refrigeration & Food
Equipment, Inc
School Specialty Inc
Staples
Think Office, LLC
Unisource

2146.74 Alt
1805.02
1850.00 Alt

1629.70 Alt

1455.36 Alt *
1525.00
1603.00
No Bid

Think Office, LLC 1603.00

#163592

03 CAFETERIA TABLE

29” High x 30” Wide x 12’ 1”

MITCHELL GP SERIES  GP
-12/16

Size -

Brand
Bid -

Capital Office
Global Equipment
Materials Management
of Alaska
Refrigeration & Food
Equipment, Inc
School Specialty Inc
Staples
Think Office, LLC
Unisource

2116.39 Alt
1280.60 Alt
1650.00 Alt

2032.05 Alt

2030.11
2127.00
1351.00 Alt
No Bid

School Specialty 2030.11

#163608

    * Does Not Meet Specifications     ** No Specificiations Provided     *** Not FOB:  Soldotna
                                                                                ****Draw
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04 CAFETERIA TABLE

29” High x 30” Wide x 12’

PALMER HAMILTON
#60T112730212-S16

Size -

Brand
Bid -

Capital Office
Global Equipment
Materials Management
of Alaska
Refrigeration & Food
Equipment, Inc
School Specialty Inc
Staples
Think Office, LLC
Unisource

2116.39 Alt
1329.54 Alt
1720.00 Alt

1997.70 Alt

1751.60
2119.00
1438.00 Allt
No Bid

School Specialty 1751.60

#163552

05 CAFETERIA TABLE
         RECTANGLE

12’ Long  X  27” High

VIRCO #MTS15271212

Size -

Brand
Bid -

Capital Office
Global Equipment
Materials Management
of Alaska
Refrigeration & Food
Equipment, Inc
School Specialty Inc
Staples
Think Office, LLC
Unisource

2116.39 Alt
1280.60
1620.00 Alt

2401.22 Alt

1496.50 Alt
1740.00
1545.00 Alt
2190.00

Staples 1740.00

#163814

06 CAFETERIA TABLE
        BENCH

30” W  x  12’ L  x  29” H

KI UNIFRAME #UF12/BE/BN

Size -

Brand
Bid -

Capital Office
Global Equipment
Materials Management
of Alaska
Refrigeration & Food
Equipment, Inc
School Specialty Inc
Staples
Think Office, LLC
Unisource

2146.74 Alt
1419.11 Alt
1500.00 Alt

1435.32 Alt

1275.07 Alt
1075.00
1159.00
No Bid

Think Office, LLC 1159.00

#163632

07 CAFETERIA TABLE
        BENCH

30” W  x  12’ L  x  27” H

SICO BY-65

Size -

Brand
Bid -

Capital Office
Global Equipment
Materials Management
of Alaska
Refrigeration & Food
Equipment, Inc
School Specialty Inc
Staples
Think Office, LLC
Unisource

2146.74 Alt
1408.63 Alt
1500.00 Alt

1770.71 Alt

1555.22 Alt
No Bid
1320.00 Alt
No Bid

No Award

#163816


